
CUADRO TARIFARIO 
Vigente desde Agosto 2024

01/08/2024
Enre520/24 Excedente Enre520/24 Excedente Enre520/24

EDENOR 250kw EDENOR 350kw EDENOR

 N3 N3  N2  N2 N1

T1 R1 Cargo fijo 0-150 815.0100 - 815.0100 - 815.0100

Cargo variable 0-150 45.0210 - 32.9250 - 87.3650

T1 R2 Cargo fijo 151-400 1,738.2800 - 1,738.2800 - 1,738.2800

Cargo variable 151-400 45.3330 87.6770 33.2370 87.6770 87.6770
Cargo fijo 401-500 5,993.5400 - 5,993.5400 - 5,993.5400
Cargo variable 401-500 51.1020 93.4460 39.0060 93.4460 93.4460
Cargo fijo 501-600 9,588.3100 - 9,588.3100 - 9,588.3100
Cargo variable 501-600 52.9800 95.3230 40.8840 95.3230 95.3230
Cargo fijo 601-700 25,261.8100 - 25,261.8100 - 25,261.8100
Cargo variable 601-700 57.1350 99.4780 45.0390 99.4780 99.4780
Cargo fijo +700 29,791.4500 - 29,791.4500 - 29,791.4500
Cargo variable +700 59.3540 101.6970 47.2580 101.6970 101.6970

T1G - 1 Cargo fijo 0 - 800

Cargo variable 0 - 800kw

T1G - 2 Cargo fijo  801 - 2000

Cargo variable

T1G - 3 Cargo Fijo +2000

Cargo variable 

T1AP Cargo variable

T2 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable

T3 BT <300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

T3 MT <300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

.

T3 BT >=300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

T3 MT >=300 Cargo fijo 

Cargo Potencia Cont.
Cargo Potencia Adq.
Cargo variable Pico
Cargo variable Resto
Cargo variable Valle

9,407.9700

137.5880

138.9360

23,078.0300

10,814.9700

91,428.3100

9,639.0900
2,647.9100

73.6780

2,275.2600
71.5570

125.2010

9,407.9700

9,407.9700

123.0450

71.2190

67.6830

71.2190

67.6830
66.3430

9,639.0900
2,647.9100

73.6780

69.8090

91,428.3100

4,557.9700
3,053.3100

70.0200

69.8090

91,428.3100

4,557.9700
3,053.3100

70.0200

66.3430

91,428.3100


